Miller Hill P1 Miller Hill P2 Miller Hill P3 Daily cfs Daily AF Running Use

1-Apr-20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-Apr-20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3-Apr-20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4-Apr-20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5-Apr-20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6-Apr-20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7-Apr-20 46 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 91.24 91.24

8-Apr-20 56.18 0.00 0.47 0.00 56.65 112.36 203.60

9-Apr-20 49.33 0.00 5.50 0.00 54.83 108.76 312.36
10-Apr-20 61.90 12.77 12.69 0.00 87.35 173.27 485.63
11-Apr-20 69.25 0.63 24.25 0.00 94.13 186.70 672.33
12-Apr-20 77.81 0.00 18.00 0.00 95.81 190.04 862.37
13-Apr-20 96.15 0.00 17.33 0.00 113.48 225.08 1087.45
14-Apr-20 85.29 0.00 15.04 0.00 100.33 199.01 1286.47
15-Apr-20 71.46 0.00 12.50 0.00 83.96 166.53 1452.99
16-Apr-20 151.56 0.00 16.35 0.00 167.92 333.06 1786.06
17-Apr-20 169.46 0.00 15.27 0.00 184.73 366.41 2152.47
18-Apr-20 182.91 0.00 19.79 0.00 202.70 402.06 2554.53
19-Apr-20 202.15 0.00 19.71 0.00 221.85 440.05 2994.57
20-Apr-20 336.85 0.00 16.73 0.00 353.58 701.33 3695.91
21-Apr-20 411.74 7.94 33.23 0.00 452.91 898.36 4594.26
22-Apr-20 480.15 8.81 27.98 0.00 516.94 1025.35 5619.61
23-Apr-20 539.21 6.00 23.10 0.00 568.31 1127.25 6746.86
24-Apr-20 556.13 10.47 24.51 0.00 591.11 1172.46 7919.32
25-Apr-20 519.67 16.08 21.71 0.00 557.46 1105.72 9025.03
26-Apr-20 511.60 1.44 19.23 18.35 550.63 1092.16 10117.20
27-Apr-20 477.29 11.98 24.27 25.83 539.38 1069.85 11187.05
28-Apr-20 459.77 12.42 31.19 33.52 536.90 1064.93 12251.98
29-Apr-20 458.48 7.44 29.40 31.85 527.17 1045.64 13297.62
30-Apr-20 455.87 4.70 36.23 38.62 535.43 1062.02 14359.63
1-May-20 455.06 13.06 33.23 15.00 516.35 1024.19 15383.82
2-May-20 453.21 15.95 27.82 0.00 496.97 985.75 16369.57
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